0603Y2500150GFR
Part Number 0603Y2500150GFR
Manufacturer Knowles / Syfer
Description CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603

Manufacturer Knowles / Syfer Description CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 250V Tolerance ±2%
Thickness (Max) 0.031" (0.80mm) Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm) Series FlexiCap™
Ratings - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric) Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Lead Style -
Lead Spacing - Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Epoxy Mountable, High Temperature Failure Rate -
Capacitance 15pF Applications High Reliability, Automotive
Knowles / Syfer with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0603Y2500150GFR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0603Y2500150GFR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
0603Y2500150JFR CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500130KUT CAP CER LOW ESR 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150GCT CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500130KQT CAP CER HIGH Q 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150JUT CAP CER LOW ESR 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150FCR CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150GFT CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150JCR CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150KCR CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150JFT CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150GQT CAP CER HIGH Q 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150FCT CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150FUT CAP CER LOW ESR 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150FFR CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150FFT CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150JQT CAP CER HIGH Q 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150FQT CAP CER HIGH Q 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150GCR CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150JCT CAP CER 15PF 250V C0G/NP0 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
0603Y2500150GUT CAP CER LOW ESR 0603 Knowles Syfer 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
0603Y2500150GFR Details PDF